AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL:
PERSONAL DETAILS
WEIGHT: 54kg EYES:
HEIGHT: 1.67M DRESS:
HAIR: Brown/Ginger SHOE:
AWARDS: NEW YORK FILM ACADEMY - Scholarship 2015
TRAINING

RADIO PERFORMANCE
LABAN/BARTENIEFF

ACCENTS

LESSAC

MEISNER ACTING

ACTING ON SCREEN

ACTING ON FILM

MASTER CLASS FOR ACTORS
MASTER CLASS FOR ADV DANCERS
ADVANCED BALLET AND CONTEMP

DIE BLOEDHONDE
SILVERTON SIEGE
VERGEET MY NIE
TOORBOS

LIEWE LISA
VASELINETIJIE
JOU ROMEO

BINNELANDERS

SIGNATURE LUX HOTELS
COCA COLA (Russia/Khazakstan)
KFC (Print)

3M MOBILE (UK)

COCA COLA (Russia/Khazakstan)

DEURnis (BANG)
FREE RANGE CHICKENS

THE DANCER (KMAD Dance Co.)
NEXT GENERATION 3

SINS (KMAD Dance Co.)
SPARTACUS FOR AFRICA

ACCENTS:
LANGUAGES:
OTHER SKILLS:

ELANI DEKKER

ACTOR, V/O ARTIST, DANCER

Leon van Nierop and Lelia Etsebeth
Marth Munro

Carly Graeme

Lessac Training and Research Institute
Anthony Montes

Jacques Bessenger and Lelia Etsebeth
New York Film Academy (NYFA)

Seth Barrish "The Barrow Group" N.Y.
Hope Boykin “Alvin Ailey Dance” N.Y.
RAD & Checcetti & DanceCor

FILM

LEAD
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
LEAD
LEAD
SUPPORT
LEAD

TELEVISION and COMMERCIALS
SUPPORT
FEATURED LEAD
FEATURED DANCER
FEATURED
FEATURED DANCER
FEATURED DANCER

THEATRE

LEAD - AARDKLOP
PROCUDER/LEAD ACTOR

CHOREOGRAPHY and DANCE

CHOREOGRAPHER/ LEAD DANCER

CHOREOGRAPHER/DANCER
DANCER
DANCER

SKILLS

RP, AMERICAN, BRITISH, NORTHERN IRISH
ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS

(011) 726 6076

BLUE
32
7

2018
2018
2017-18
2017-18
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2023
2021
2020
2018
2017
2016
2016

2018
2017
2015
2015
2015
2014

2017
2014

2017
2017
2015
2015

BALLET, CONTEMPORARY, JAZZ DANCE, YOGA, ROCK CLIMBING
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