ELANI DEKKER

ACTOR, V/O ARTIST, DANCER

AGENT: CONTRACTORS TEL: (011) 726 6076 PERSONAL DETAILS

WEIGHT: 54kg BLUE EYES: DRESS: 32 HEIGHT: 1.67M HAIR: Brown/Ginger SHOE:

AWARDS: NEW YORK FILM ACADEMY - Scholarship 2015

TRAINING

RADIO PERFORMANCE LABAN/BARTENIEFF ACCENTS LESSAC MEISNER ACTING ACTING ON SCREEN ACTING ON FILM MASTER CLASS FOR ACTORS MASTER CLASS FOR ADV DANCERS ADVANCED BALLET AND CONTEMP	Leon van Nierop and Lelia Etsebeth Marth Munro Carly Graeme Lessac Training and Research Institute Anthony Montes Jacques Bessenger and Lelia Etsebeth New York Film Academy (NYFA) Seth Barrish "The Barrow Group" N.Y. Hope Boykin "Alvin Ailey Dance" N.Y. RAD & Checcetti & DanceCor	2018 2018 2017-18 2017-18 2016 2015 2015 2015 2015 2015		
FILM				
DIE BLOEDHONDE SILVERTON SIEGE VERGEET MY NIE TOORBOS LIEWE LISA VASELINETJIE JOU ROMEO	LEAD SUPPORT SUPPORT LEAD LEAD SUPPORT LEAD	2023 2021 2020 2018 2017 2016 2016		
TELEVISION and COMMERCIALS				
BINNELANDERS SIGNATURE LUX HOTELS COCA COLA (Russia/Khazakstan) KFC (Print) 3M MOBILE (UK) COCA COLA (Russia/Khazakstan)	SUPPORT FEATURED LEAD FEATURED DANCER FEATURED FEATURED DANCER FEATURED DANCER	2018 2017 2015 2015 2015 2014		

THEATRE

DEURnis (BANG)	LEAD - AARDKLOP	2017
FREE RANGE CHICKENS	PROCUDER/LEAD ACTOR	2014

CHOREOGRAPHY and DANCE

THE DANCER (KMAD Dance Co.)	CHOREOGRAPHER/ LEAD DANCER	2017
NEXT GENERATION 3	CHOREOGRAPHER/DANCER	2017
SINS (KMAD Dance Co.)	DANCER	2015
SPARTACUS FOR AFRICA	DANCER	2015

SKILLS

RP, AMERICAN, BRITISH, NORTHERN IRISH ENGLISH, AFRIKAANS ACCENTS:

LANGUAGES:

BALLET, CONTEMPORARY, JAZZ DANCE, YOGA, ROCK CLIMBING OTHER SKILLS: